ICF Tournament

Badshah Palace, Birmingham

11-08-2016

CWC 2016 Swiss League

Results of the sixth round

Match

Result
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SolL version 5.14

Jyyfk7xq Didfipta wsa
Kumari Rashmi o,
Paqfxh5i Yimfl5vy
Fernando Nishantha

(LKA)

Alafzj7i Smienzea
Dbigiufi Seifxrdi o)
Fuaf2ecq Lcyfnlti v
Ckafl5wa Cgefhpva wa
Hilmy Mohamed Shaheed

(LKA)

Swafh7xi Tkafnhtq o)
Dubois Pierre =

Kcyfcxsy Nueezroq wsa
Vishama Aminath wov
Balasubramanyam Murali

(USA)

Munna Mazharul Islam

(GBR)
Aseedfoq Acye3jki wov)
Agme53ny Mfifutby

B5medtsa Atmesbpi wsa

Hjifibuy Aiyfpduq wov)
Wxqgg6czy Anufm7wy
Narkar Chandan s
Kumar Ish s
Hurlimann Lorenzo s
Munthasir Mohamed

(MDV)

Afieyfla H54fen3q wov
Kwygfyna Vuifajya wsa

Jose Shibu wsa
Kruger Tobias e
Shafgb6q R3gecviq o)

Bollin Carlito s

Cuyfb5yi Ayufgzzi caw
Abuf4z4y Rdegjwia o
Bocker Peter e
Suygniqgi Mr4fbvyq wa

More Prashant

Pereira Fabian -

Walter Christopher
“Chris” wys

Limf4j7q C4efl32y w
Anafjfva Sbefadry

Suyf6iba Dfmf3x4i

Chavda Natvarsingh s»

Gallo Nicolo
Kumari Kajal wo)

Mat Karri Mohd
Suhaizan (MYS)

Mrye530qg Szmfir2i e
Rdigcuha Ytafofxq w«a
Cieply Jeremy ¢«
Jmagfarvi NSme4jqy wsw»
Jorg Johannes c:

Ali Sunahar s

Lamy Benofit ¢
Nowakowski Jakub oy

Results of the sixth round

Page 1 of 3

18 /
19 /
25/

25/

25/
19/
25 /
21/

19/
6/
25 /

12/
25/

14 /

25/

25/
24 /

12/

25/
7/
16 /
19 /
2/

25/

25 /
25/

18
18
2

0

3
20
0
20

21
25
0

25
12

16

0

0
16

17

0
23
17
17
25

17

2
0

11-01-2025 03:43 PM


https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/2d889c18a29711e6ac012e92809967e5?turn=6
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Badshah Palace, Birmingham

P3ygj6qi Mrieonfi o
Abdin Ansar s

Weerasinghe Shriyantha

(ITA)
Pidial Yoann s

Tkgforuqg Sgifrx5a wsa
Keygdchi D34fjb2i wsa
Sasinski Jakub oy
Awme3vgqg Mpmfwgca

(GBR)

Bk4fnhuy Rzifaxzi css
A5eexnsa MIyfljwi e
Da Fatti Daniele

Acee7xka Rmqfh3wi e

Meyer Josef e
Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan
Nowakowska Paulina

(POL)
Suba Aminath wov

Welikumbura Wasantha

(ITA)

Dnifnrwy Cmmfgfwq
“ RSie7X0y" (POL)

Khan Abdul e
Russo Christian oy
Jupiter Sattirabady «ra
Liyanage Ari um

Kim Soochang
“ kSChang" (KOR)

Hapuarachchige
Dineth

GaufsfSi Jidfnpvy e
Z6qfhh3i Mgagewii wvs)
Pangare Prashant :»
Svitak Zdenék

11-08-2016

Philips Patrick
Munagala
Umamaheswari wss
Joseph Roshita .«

Pogorzelski Sylwester

(POL)

Fainaz Aishath wov
Shetye Aniket s
Itee6bpa Anqgffxwy (s

Sasinski Bartek oy

Sanakal Amar s
Zucchiatti Elisa o
Ahmed Shuab :x
Zoafe3wy Mrmgeé6na

(PAK)
Rajadurai Alfred
Vidhaadh Aminath wov

Lxeedria Eq4fbfyy
“lgafoxvi” «or

Anufndvq Mn4f5n7q

(GBR)

Soyfteby Sxmfm72i oy

Sa4fi7sy Gsqesroy ms

Kxgfntyi Mrd4fseaq
Meygloii R5gfch3q s
Ali Anhar ss
Chmelar Tomas

Formanek Ales

Jung Junoh “jjoh” «or

Srufidwa Srufidwa ws»
Scherrer Kurt e
M34fax3a Azmfl52q ea0
Mbqgf5l4a N4qgfxofa wys
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Tesitel Jan «» Sz4e6pri Symfelwa wvs
Le Corre Clervie e Pantzos Athena ¢«

Kumala Rahim oz Agafmrwy S44fir2q e
Luyhxdpi Svmgbkmy

(USA)
Bae Doh Hun “[J[J” «or Clgeq7ni Jhufizvi «or
Iwanska Magdalena o, Jung Juyeong wow

Schierl Pavel “Séfik”

(CZE)

Vnafmnuq M3qfkhyy

(CZE)

Yhae5tli S3ufez2y «ow Pidial Laetitia «=a
Garjah Ariane s Phantom

lyyfev2a Jyafitzy wvs

Weigel Meike o)

C24e75ra Sr4exxo( o
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